
June 24  - 27

Results – Traditional Boats 1
R1 Εκκίνηση: 15:19:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 5,3 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΒΙΚΙΝΓΚ 159,4 8,00% 16:17:20 0:58:20 0:48:55 1
ΗΛΙΟΠΟΤΙΣΣΑ 281,5 -2,00% 16:44:55 1:25:55 0:59:20 2
CARETA CARETA 141,8 5,00% 16:32:05 1:13:05 1:04:13 3
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ 271,6 5,00% 16:48:45 1:29:45 1:10:15 4
ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ 253,2 -2,00% 17:24:48 2:05:48 1:40:55 5
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ ΝΚ7 239,1 -2,00% 18:44:15 3:25:15 3:00:01 6
STAVROS 175,4 5,00% DNF 11
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ ΤΗΝΟΥ 249,7 -4,00% DNF 11
ΜΑΡΙΚΑ ΙΙ 251,6 -2,00% DNF 11
ΑΘΗΝΑ 292,4 -2,00% DSQ 11

Results – Traditional Boats 2
R1 Εκκίνηση: 15:22:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 5,3 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΗΣ 423,6 -2,00% 17:07:40 1:45:40 0:41:26 1
ΜΑΡΙΔΑ 366 5,00% 18:20:45 2:58:45 2:14:00 2
ΑΡΓΟΝΑΥΤΗΣ 322,8 5,00% 18:17:03 2:55:03 2:16:28 3
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 329,8 -2,00% 18:40:00 3:18:00 2:25:40 4
ΧΡΥΣΑ 296,2 -2,00% DNF 8
ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 300,8 -2,00% DNF 8
ZAIRA 489,2 -2,00% DNF 8



June 24  - 27

Results – Traditional Boats 1
R2 Εκκίνηση: 15:19:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 6,1 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΒΙΚΙΝΓΚ 159,4 8,00% 16:29:08 1:10:08 0:53:56 1
CARETA CARETA 141,8 5,00% 16:45:01 1:26:01 1:11:36 2
ΗΛΙΟΠΟΤΙΣΣΑ 281,5 -2,00% 17:04:01 1:45:01 1:16:24 3
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ 271,6 5,00% 17:06:39 1:47:39 1:20:02 4
ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ 253,2 -2,00% 17:44:27 2:25:27 1:59:42 5
STAVROS 175,4 5,00% DNF 11
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ ΝΚ7 239,1 -2,00% DNF 11
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ ΤΗΝΟΥ 249,7 -4,00% DNF 11
ΜΑΡΙΚΑ ΙΙ 251,6 -2,00% DNF 11
ΑΘΗΝΑ 292,4 -2,00% DSQ 11

Results – Traditional Boats 2
R2 Εκκίνηση: 15:19:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 6,1 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΗΣ 423,6 -2,00% 17:26:33 2:07:33 1:24:29 1
ΑΡΓΟΝΑΥΤΗΣ 322,8 5,00% 18:40:21 3:21:21 2:48:32 2
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 329,8 -2,00% 18:55:36 3:36:36 3:03:04 3
ΧΡΥΣΑ 296,2 -2,00% DNF 8
ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 300,8 -2,00% DNF 8
ΜΑΡΙΔΑ 366 5,00% DNF 8
ZAIRA 489,2 -2,00% DNF 8



June 24  - 27

Results – Traditional Boats 1
R3, June 26 2021 Start: 12:22:24
Time-on-Distance Distance: 4,55 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΒΙΚΙΝΓΚ 159,4 8,00% 13:43:04 1:20:40 1:08:35 1
CARETA CARETA 141,8 5,00% 14:14:59 1:52:35 1:41:50 2
ΑΘΗΝΑ 292,4 -2,00% 14:26:37 2:04:13 1:42:03 3
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ 271,6 5,00% 14:30:26 2:08:02 1:47:26 4
ΗΛΙΟΠΟΤΙΣΣΑ 281,5 -2,00% 14:32:07 2:09:43 1:48:22 5
ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ 253,2 -2,00% 14:37:53 2:15:29 1:56:17 6
ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ ΝΚ7 239,1 -2,00% 14:51:28 2:29:04 2:10:56 7
ΜΑΡΙΚΑ ΙΙ 251,6 -2,00% 15:29:29 3:07:05 2:48:00 8
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ ΤΗΝΟΥ 249,7 -4,00% 15:38:28 3:16:04 2:57:08 9
STAVROS 175,4 5,00% 15:47:36 3:25:12 3:11:54 10

Results – Traditional Boats 2
R3, June 26 2021 Start: 12:22:24
Time-on-Distance Distance: 4,55 NM
Yacht APM C Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΗΣ 423,6 -2,00% 14:31:56 2:09:32 1:37:25 1
ΑΡΓΟΝΑΥΤΗΣ 322,8 5,00% 14:39:15 2:16:51 1:52:22 2
ΜΑΡΙΔΑ 366 5,00% 14:50:31 2:28:07 2:00:22 3
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 329,8 -2,00% 14:53:28 2:31:04 2:06:03 4
ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 300,8 -2,00% 15:01:39 2:39:15 2:16:26 5
ΧΡΥΣΑ 296,2 -2,00% DNF 8
ZAIRA 489,2 -2,00% DNF 8
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